Business Name:
Facility Type:
PSE Account #: (From your Utility Bill, MUST BE NON RESIDENTIAL METER)
Facility Address:
City:       State:    Zip:
Contact Name:
Contact Phone:      E-Mail:
Order #: ( Internal Use Only)
I certify that PSE is my retail electric provider and I will install the lamps in my business which is served by PSE within 3 weeks.
I acknowledge that PSE may inspect the existing and /or retrofitted lighting and I hereby agree not to unduly or unreasonably limit PSE’s ability to
conduct any such inspections. I will be responsible to pay full price for lamps not installed during the inspection (except for a 10% surplus allowance).
I understand that PSE has provided rebate incentives for the retrofit measures that are designed to save energy in the facility listed on the application,
but I understand and acknowledge that estimated energy savings are not guaranteed.
Initial
Please contact me about upgrading my entire lighting system.
Style Eclipse ID                    Description Compares to Reg. $ Sale $ Qty.
PAR16 Reflector .727266 5.5 Watt PAR16  3000K 25° MED LED5.5PAR16/830/NFL25 20-35w Halogen $27.50 $7.50
MR16 GU10 Pin Base .729515 5.5 Watt PAR16  3000K 25° GU10 120V LED5.5PAR16/GU10/830/NFL25 20-35w Halogen $27.50 $7.50
MR16 GU5.3 Push-in Base .691086 4.5 Watt MR16 3000K  Dimming 20° 12vCODES MR005A1 20-35w Halogen $25.00 $5.00
MR16 GU5.3 Push-in Base .607774 6 Watt MR 16 3000k Dimming 36° 12v LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL36  20-35w Halogen $25.00 $5.00
MR16 GU5.3 Push-in Base .607771 6 Watt MR16 3000k Dimming 25° 12v LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL25  20-35w Halogen $25.00 $5.00
Globe .658701 8 Watt Globe 2700k Dimming LED8G25/DIM/F/827  40W Incan. $33.50 $13.50
Torpedo Candelabra .684767 3 Watt LED Torpedo 2700K Dimmable LDCT3WH27K  15W Incan. $17.00 $7.00
Recessed Housing Retro-fit Kit .732017 9 Watt 2700k Dimming 4” Recessed retro-fit kit LED/550/RT4/827/FL80/WTR/WRFL” 65W Incan. $45.00 $20.00
Recessed Housing Retro-fit Kit .732022 9 Watt 3000k Dimming 4” Recessed retro-fit kit LED/550/RT4/830/FL80/WTR/WRFL” 65W Incan. $45.00 $20.00
Recessed Housing Retro-fit Kit .706055 11 Watt 2700k Dimming 6”  Recessed retro-fit kit LED/625/RT6/827/FL80/WRFL/WTR” 65W Incan. $45.00 $20.00
Recessed Housing Retro-fit Kit .700554 11 Watt 3000k Dimming 6”  Recessed retro-fit kit LED/625/RT6/830/FL80/WRFL/WTR” 65W Incan. $45.00 $20.00
NOTE: By initialing below you are agreeing to the terms & conditions listed below.
Email:  PugetSoundLEDsolutions@NorthCoastElectric.com  •  Dani Randall  •  1.855.630.2770
Brighten Your Business Order Form
June 5, 2012PROMO PRICING EXPIRES AUG 3 2012
June 5, 2012 Order Form and Contract on Back
Brighten Your Business Order Form
A-19 Style Lamp .729093 8 Watt A-19 3000k Dimming  LED8E26A1930K  40W Incan. $20.00 $0.00
A-19 Style Lamp-Premium .767182 8 Watt A-19 2700k Dimming  Omni LED8A19/DIM/O/827 40W Incan. $25.00 $5.00
A-19 Style Lamp-Premium .772152 12 Watt A-19 2700k Dimming  Omni LED12A19/DIM/O/827 60W Incan. $31.50 $11.50
A-19 Style Lamp-Premium .772154 14 Watt A-19 2700k Dimming  Omni LED14A19/DIM/O/827 75W Incan. $37.00 $17.00
PAR 20 Reflector .754139 9 Watt PAR20  2700k Dimming 25° Flood LED9E26P2027KNFL  50W Halogen $21.00 $1.00
PAR 20 Reflector .733334 9 Watt PAR20 3000k Dimming 40° Flood LED9E26P2030KFL  50W Halogen $21.00 $1.00
PAR 20 Reflector .713783 9 Watt PAR20 3000k Dimming 25° Flood LED9E26P2030KNFL  50W Halogen $21.00 $1.00
PAR 20 Reflector Premium .721106 10 Watt PAR20 3000k Dimming 30° Flood LED10PAR20/DIM/P/930/FL30 50W Halogen $30.00 $10.00
PAR 30 Reflector .754604 14 Watt  PAR30 2700k Dimming 40° Flood LED14E26P3027KFL  65W Halogen $37.50 $12.50
PAR 30 Reflector .754603 14 Watt PAR30 2700k Dimming 25° Flood LED14E26P3027KNFL  65W Halogen $37.50 $12.50
PAR 30 Reflector .722035 14 Watt PAR30 3000k Dimming 40°  Flood LED14E26P3030KFL  65W Halogen $37.50 $12.50
PAR 30 Reflector .713782 14 Watt PAR30 3000k Dimming 25° Flood LED14E26P3030KNFL  65W Halogen $37.50 $12.50
PAR 30 Reflector Premium .720905 17W Watt PAR30 3000k Dimming 25° Flood LED17PAR30LN/DIM/P/930/NFL25 65W Halogen $42.00 $17.00
PAR 30 Refl. Short Neck Premium .721107 15W Watt PAR30 3000k Dimming 40° Flood SN LED15PAR30/DIM/P/930/FL40 65W Halogen $42.00 $17.00
PAR 38 Reflector .730541 17 Watt PAR38 2700k Dimming 40° Flood LED17E26P3827KFL  75w Halogen $40.00 $15.00
PAR 38 Reflector .763698 17 Watt PAR38 2700k Dimming 25° Flood LED17E26P3827KNFL  75w Halogen $40.00 $15.00
PAR 38 Reflector .733322 17 Watt PAR38 3000k Dimming 40° Flood LED17E26P3830KFL  75w Halogen $40.00 $15.00
PAR 38 Reflector .733321 17 Watt PAR38 3000k Dimming 25°  Flood LED17E26P3830KNFL  75w Halogen $40.00 $15.00
PAR 38 Reflector Premium .717551 21 Watt PAR38 3000k Dimming 30°  Flood LED21PAR38/DIM/P/930/FL30 75w Halogen $45.00 $20.00
PAR 38 Reflector Premium .747283 24 Watt PAR38 3000k Dimming 25° Flood LED24PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25 90W Halogen $50.00 $25.00
PAR 38 Reflector Premium .732669 24 Watt PAR38 3000k Dimming 40° Flood LED24PAR38/DIM/830/FL40 90W Halogen $50.00 $25.00
BR30 Reflector .763694 11 Watt BR30 2700k Dimming LED11E26BR3027K 50W Incan. $33.50 $8.50
BR30 Reflector .745738 15 Watt BR30 2700k Dimming LED15BR30/DIM/827  65W Incan. $35.00 $10.00
Style Eclipse ID                    Description Compares to Reg. $ Sale $ Qty.
Email:  PugetSoundLEDsolutions@NorthCoastElectric.com  •  Dani Randall  •  1.855.630.2770
PROMO PRICING EXPIRES AUG 3 2012
Energy Saving LED Promotion